College

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila

Course Name

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer

Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25

Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24147743

24066359

24133667

24111307

24052848

24149461

24096285

24040592

24053999

HARSHITA

BHARDWAJ

RIYA

SHIKHA

RAJNI

SALONI

Aysha Panchal

KIRANDEEP

SHEETAL

Sparsh

Father Name

LT RAMLAL

RAJESH

KUMAR

RAMESH

KUMAR

RISHIPAL

SOM DUTT

Sunil Kumar

VIRENDER

PREM CHAND

Rajesh kumar

MobileNo

7082624253

9671518700

9729900620

9588597081

7056047935

9053818461

9991138807

9896485847

9466345469

DOB

31-05-2006

08-01-2007

18-09-2006

27-03-2006

17-08-2006

18-12-2006

24-06-2006

31-12-2007

10-10-2006

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlIOC

AlOC

AlIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

HOGC

12th %

91.8000

90.4000

85.2000

84.6000

83.6000

83.4000

88.2000

86.8000

86.4000

Weightage Total

Marks
0 91.8000
0 90.4000
5 90.2000
5 89.6000
5 88.6000
5 88.4000
0 88.2000
0 86.8000
0 86.4000



MobileNo Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

24153130

24100904

24064811

24059868

24064624

24128786

24027386

24016381

24046267

KAMALPREET

Mehak chawla

DEEPANSHI

DEEVANSHI

MEHAK

AGGARWAL

Nidhi

SWATI

KOMAL DHIMAN

VRINDA

MAHAVIR

Ramesh
kumar

SUBHASH
CHANDER

AJAY KUMAR

CHANDER
AGGARWAL

Surender singh

BALINDER
SINGH

MANISH
KUMAR

PREM
PARKASH

9812144055

7988406815

8708456581

9306758615

8607610725

8295199143

9350837274

7027835637

9255522812

03-10-2006

23-12-2005

13-11-2005

17-06-2006

21-07-2007

27-02-2006

03-07-2006

14-07-2007

08-01-2007

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

79.4000

83.8000

77.8000

81.8000

81.0000

80.6000

75.6000

75.0000

74.8000

5 84.4000
0 83.8000
5 82.8000
0 81.8000
0 81.0000
0 80.6000
5 80.6000
5 80.0000
5 79.8000



MobileNo Gender DOB Seat 12th % Weightage Total
Allocation Marks
Category

Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer

24138394

24112576

24113573

24039479

24084422

24131007

24129330

24122204

24133209

24076870

TANU

Shweta

ANJALI

SHWETA

JASMEET KAUR

Maffi

PRACHI

SWATI DEVI

SAKSHI

SIMRANJEET KAUR

MANOJ
KUMAR

Sat Parkash

JAGDISH

KUMAR SETIA

RAMESH
CHAND

HARPAL
SINGH

Vinod

PUNEET

KUMAR

PAWAN

BRIJ LAL

RAM SINGH

8930017061

9671574300

9034013842

9991378216

9416530657

9991529138

8059204000

7027642300

7404740588

9350471213

29-06-2006

21-10-2006

25-11-2006

15-02-2005

14-08-2006

26-11-2005

30-01-2007

24-08-2006

19-11-2006

14-01-2007

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

74.6000

79.0000

74.0000

78.8000

78.8000

78.6000

78.6000

73.0000

78.0000

77.8000

5 79.6000
0 79.0000
5 79.0000
0 78.8000
0 78.8000
0 78.6000
0 78.6000
5 78.0000
0 78.0000
0 77.8000



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

College

Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Course Name

Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Id

24074944

24036141

24079816

24038109

24092349

24048641

24053655

24149707

24082980

StudentFullName

RASHIKA

SHEETAL

RAJNI SINGLA

HARSHPREET

KAUR

NILAKSHI

RITIKA

TANISHA

PEEHAL

KAVITA DEVI

Father Name

RAMESH

KRISHAN
CHAND

RAJENDER
SINGLA

SARVJEET
SINGH

SURENDER
KUMAR

KULDEEP
SINGH

ASHOK
KUMAR

JITENDER
KUMAR

KARAMVIR

MobileNo

8930302800

9518886342

9466810156

9468410562

7404021430

9416659579

7015989458

9896019021

7082258844

DOB

06-07-2007

02-11-2003

22-11-2006

20-09-2006

04-09-2006

03-07-2005

12-08-2006

27-02-2006

01-03-2001

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

EWS-HOGC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

12th %

77.8000

77.6000

65.0000

60.8000

75.8000

63.0000

59.0000

75.8000

75.6000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 77.8000
0 77.6000
0 65.0000
0 60.8000
0 75.8000
0 63.0000
0 59.0000
0 75.8000
0 75.6000



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

College

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila

Course Name

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer

Registration_Id

24085432

24031088

24017153

24093149

24030881

24060433

24016485

24137944

24125940

24039647

StudentFullName

ANKITA

SANIYA

SHWETA

NITASHA

HARNEET KAUR

TANISHA

PALAK

NAINA

MANPREET KAUR

PRANSI

Father Name

KULDEEP

JASBIR SINGH

MUKESH
KUMAR

ASBAR KHAN

DILBAG SINGH

JAI KUMAR

JOGINDER LAL

VIJAY KUMAR

SUBHASH
CHAND

GAUTAM

MobileNo

7056321148

8168084035

9991970866

9588764659

9812632208

7495036150

9813372516

9138777545

9896617226

7496849424

DOB

26-03-2006

01-07-2005

16-11-2005

14-12-2007

05-07-2006

08-11-2006

07-05-2006

31-07-2006

07-06-2005

25-01-2007

Allocation
Category

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

12th %

75.4000

71.8000

64.6000

77.6000

76.8000

76.6000

76.4000

74.2000

68.6000

71.2000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 75.4000
0 71.8000
0 64.6000
0 77.6000
0 76.8000
0 76.6000
0 76.4000
0 74.2000
5 73.6000
0 71.2000



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

College

Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mabhila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Dayanand Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,
Kurukshetra

Course Name

Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Id

24015881

24058264

24112070

24011273

24098518

24025357

24017826

StudentFullName

TANISHA

MAHAK

BHUMIKA

SHIVANI DEVI

Lakshyata saini

MUSKAN

SIMRAN

Father Name

NARENDER

BHAJAN LAL

RAMPAL

SHISHPAL

Sudeep singh

RAJBIR SINGH

PARSHOTAM

MobileNo

8708924526

9992726807

9992481026

9729714629

8059925900

8607830433

8307260844

DOB

18-05-2006

30-01-2007

10-04-2007

03-01-2007

16-05-2007

17-04-2007

17-02-2006

Allocation
Category

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

12th %

70.6000

71.6000

75.6000

72.8000

72.8000

66.6000

71.0000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 70.6000
5 76.6000
0 75.6000
0 72.8000
0 72.8000
5 71.6000
0 71.0000



