Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24147743	HARSHITA BHARDWAJ	LT RAMLAL	7082624253	F	31-05-2006	AIOC	91.8000	0	91.8000
2	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24066359	RIYA	RAJESH KUMAR	9671518700	F	08-01-2007	AIOC	90.4000	0	90.4000
3	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24133667	SHIKHA	RAMESH KUMAR	9729900620	F	18-09-2006	AIOC	85.2000	5	90.2000
4	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24111307	RAJNI	RISHIPAL	9588597081	F	27-03-2006	AIOC	84.6000	5	89.6000
5	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24052848	SALONI	SOM DUTT	7056047935	F	17-08-2006	AIOC	83.6000	5	88.6000
6	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24149461	Aysha Panchal	Sunil Kumar	9053818461	F	18-12-2006	AIOC	83.4000	5	88.4000
7	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24096285	KIRANDEEP	VIRENDER	9991138807	F	24-06-2006	AIOC	88.2000	0	88.2000
8	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24040592	SHEETAL	PREM CHAND	9896485847	F	31-12-2007	AIOC	86.8000	0	86.8000
9	Dayanand Mahila	Bachelor of Computer	24053999	Sparsh	Rajesh kumar	9466345469	F	10-10-2006	HOGC	86.4000	0	86.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Application (Self-Finance)										
10	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24153130	KAMALPREET	MAHAVIR	9812144055	F	03-10-2006	HOGC	79.4000	5	84.4000
11	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24100904	Mehak chawla	Ramesh kumar	7988406815	F	23-12-2005	HOGC	83.8000	0	83.8000
12	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24064811	DEEPANSHI	SUBHASH CHANDER	8708456581	F	13-11-2005	HOGC	77.8000	5	82.8000
13	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24059868	DEEVANSHI	AJAY KUMAR	9306758615	F	17-06-2006	HOGC	81.8000	0	81.8000
14	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24064624	MEHAK AGGARWAL	CHANDER AGGARWAL	8607610725	F	21-07-2007	HOGC	81.0000	0	81.0000
15	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24128786	Nidhi	Surender singh	8295199143	F	27-02-2006	HOGC	80.6000	0	80.6000
16	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24027386	SWATI	BALINDER SINGH	9350837274	F	03-07-2006	HOGC	75.6000	5	80.6000
17	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24016381	KOMAL DHIMAN	MANISH KUMAR	7027835637	F	14-07-2007	HOGC	75.0000	5	80.0000
18	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24046267	VRINDA	PREM PARKASH	9255522812	F	08-01-2007	HOGC	74.8000	5	79.8000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
19	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24138394	TANU	MANOJ KUMAR	8930017061	F	29-06-2006	HOGC	74.6000	5	79.6000
20	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24112576	Shweta	Sat Parkash	9671574300	F	21-10-2006	HOGC	79.0000	0	79.0000
21	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24113573	ANJALI	JAGDISH KUMAR SETIA	9034013842	F	25-11-2006	HOGC	74.0000	5	79.0000
22	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24039479	SHWETA	RAMESH CHAND	9991378216	F	15-02-2005	HOGC	78.8000	0	78.8000
23	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24084422	JASMEET KAUR	HARPAL SINGH	9416530657	F	14-08-2006	HOGC	78.8000	0	78.8000
24	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24131007	Maffi	Vinod	9991529138	F	26-11-2005	HOGC	78.6000	0	78.6000
25	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24129330	PRACHI	PUNEET KUMAR	8059204000	F	30-01-2007	HOGC	78.6000	0	78.6000
26	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24122204	SWATI DEVI	PAWAN	7027642300	F	24-08-2006	HOGC	73.0000	5	78.0000
27	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24133209	SAKSHI	BRIJ LAL	7404740588	F	19-11-2006	HOGC	78.0000	0	78.0000
28	Dayanand Mahila	Bachelor of Computer	24076870	SIMRANJEET KAUR	RAM SINGH	9350471213	F	14-01-2007	HOGC	77.8000	0	77.8000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Application (Self-Finance)										
29	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24074944	RASHIKA	RAMESH	8930302800	F	06-07-2007	HOGC	77.8000	0	77.8000
30	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24036141	SHEETAL	KRISHAN CHAND	9518886342	F	02-11-2003	HOGC	77.6000	0	77.6000
31	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24079816	RAJNI SINGLA	RAJENDER SINGLA	9466810156	F	22-11-2006	EWS-AIOC	65.0000	0	65.0000
32	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24038109	HARSHPREET KAUR	SARVJEET SINGH	9468410562	F	20-09-2006	EWS-HOGC	60.8000	0	60.8000
33	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24092349	NILAKSHI	SURENDER KUMAR	7404021430	F	04-09-2006	SC	75.8000	0	75.8000
34	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24048641	RITIKA	KULDEEP SINGH	9416659579	F	03-07-2005	SC	63.0000	0	63.0000
35	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24053655	TANISHA	ASHOK KUMAR	7015989458	F	12-08-2006	SC	59.0000	0	59.0000
36	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24149707	PEEHAL	JITENDER KUMAR	9896019021	F	27-02-2006	DSC	75.8000	0	75.8000
37	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24082980	KAVITA DEVI	KARAMVIR	7082258844	F	01-03-2001	DSC	75.6000	0	75.6000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
38	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24085432	ANKITA	KULDEEP	7056321148	F	26-03-2006	DSC	75.4000	0	75.4000
39	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24031088	SANIYA	JASBIR SINGH	8168084035	F	01-07-2005	DSC	71.8000	0	71.8000
40	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24017153	SHWETA	MUKESH KUMAR	9991970866	F	16-11-2005	DSC	64.6000	0	64.6000
41	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24093149	NITASHA	ASBAR KHAN	9588764659	F	14-12-2007	BCA	77.6000	0	77.6000
42	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24030881	HARNEET KAUR	DILBAG SINGH	9812632208	F	05-07-2006	BCA	76.8000	0	76.8000
43	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24060433	TANISHA	JAI KUMAR	7495036150	F	08-11-2006	BCA	76.6000	0	76.6000
44	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24016485	PALAK	JOGINDER LAL	9813372516	F	07-05-2006	BCA	76.4000	0	76.4000
45	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24137944	NAINA	VIJAY KUMAR	9138777545	F	31-07-2006	BCA	74.2000	0	74.2000
46	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24125940	MANPREET KAUR	SUBHASH CHAND	9896617226	F	07-06-2005	BCA	68.6000	5	73.6000
47	Dayanand Mahila	Bachelor of Computer	24039647	PRANSI	GAUTAM	7496849424	F	25-01-2007	BCA	71.2000	0	71.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Application (Self-Finance)										
48	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24015881	TANISHA	NARENDER	8708924526	F	18-05-2006	BCA	70.6000	0	70.6000
49	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24058264	MAHAK	BHAJAN LAL	9992726807	F	30-01-2007	ВСВ	71.6000	5	76.6000
50	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24112070	BHUMIKA	RAMPAL	9992481026	F	10-04-2007	ВСВ	75.6000	0	75.6000
51	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24011273	SHIVANI DEVI	SHISHPAL	9729714629	F	03-01-2007	ВСВ	72.8000	0	72.8000
52	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24098518	Lakshyata saini	Sudeep singh	8059925900	F	16-05-2007	BCB	72.8000	0	72.8000
53	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24025357	MUSKAN	RAJBIR SINGH	8607830433	F	17-04-2007	ВСВ	66.6000	5	71.6000
54	Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24017826	SIMRAN	PARSHOTAM	8307260844	F	17-02-2006	ВСВ	71.0000	0	71.0000